









## **Kedah International Zakat Conference 2019**

Secretariat iECONS International Islamic Economics System Conference Faculty of Economics and Muamalat Universiti Sains Islam Malaysia 71800 Nilai Negeri Sembilan MALAYSIA

Tel: +604-7331740, Fax: +604-7316280

Name : Dr. Mohamed Asmy Bin Mohd Thas Thaker Institution : International Islamic University Malaysia

Address : Department of Economics, International Islamic University Malaysia

Kuala Lumpur 53100 Malaysia

Paper ID : KEIZAC 2019: 022-008

Author : Mohamed Asmy Bin Mohd Thas Thaker

Co-Author : Hassanudin Bin Mohd Thas Thaker (hassanudint@sunway.edu.my); Anwar Bin Allah Pitchay

(anwarap@usm.my); Ahmad Bin Khaliq (ahmadkhaliq@iium.edu.my)

Paper Title : A PROPOSED INTEGRATED ZAKAT-CROWDFUNDING MODEL (IZCM) FOR EFFECTIVE

COLLECTION AND DISTRIBUTION OF ZAKAT FUND IN MALAYSIA

Date : June 16th, 2019

## NOTIFICATION OF ACCEPTANCE

Dear Dr. Mohamed Asmy Bin Mohd Thas Thaker,

On behalf of the KEIZAC 2019 Committee, we are pleased to inform you that your submitted abstract (KEIZAC 2019: 022-008) entitled "A PROPOSED INTEGRATED ZAKAT-CROWDFUNDING MODEL (IZCM) FOR EFFECTIVE COLLECTION AND DISTRIBUTION OF ZAKAT FUND IN MALAYSIA", has been reviewed and accepted for Kedah International Zakat Conference 2019.

Therefore;

For Full Paper Submission/Extended Abstract, you are requested to submit the full paper/extended abstract for reviewing process before Sunday, June 30<sup>th</sup>, 2019.

## Submit full paper now.

For Presentation With Abstract Only, you are requested to make full payment before 08 July 2019

You are strictly advised to adhere to the submission guidelines which can be downloaded from the conference website.

We look forward to receive your full paper very soon.

Again, thank you very much for your submission.

Yours sincerely,

Pusat Kajian & Pengantarabangsaan Zakat Kedah, Lembaga Zakat Negeri Kedah, Aras 3, Menara Zakat, Jalan Telok Wan Jah, 05200 Alor Setar, Kedah, Malaysia

Tel: +604-7331740 Fax: +604-7316280

Email: journal@zakatkedah.com.my

Website: <a href="https://submit.confbay.com/conf/keizac">https://submit.confbay.com/conf/keizac</a>